
GRAIN PRODUCTS

RATE ITEM PRICE LIST

BNSF 4025
ITEM: 40002CUSTOMER COPY

BULK/ANIMAL - STAFFORD TO PICKENSVILLE
FROM: AL, KS

TO: AL, CA

GENERAL RULES

• Freight charges must be prepaid when BNSF is the originating carrier or freight charges must be collect when BNSF is the terminating carrier.

• Price applies in U.S. Funds.

• Price is not subject to a Fuel Surcharge.

• BNSF will not absorb any switching charges at origin and destination.

• Prices in this Rate Item Price List do not alternate with other Rate Item Price Lists.

COMMODITY DEFINITIONS

CODE STCC DESCRIPTION

4025-40002 COMMODITIES
2014 ANIMAL BY-PRODUCTS, INEDIBLE EXC. FATTY ACIDS SEE 2899 OR FATTY ALCOHOLS SEE 2818

EQUIPMENT
Covered Price applies in Rail Owned/Leased and Shipper Owned or Leased Covered Hopper Cars. Mileage payments will not apply.

Covered, 5000 - 5200 cu ft Price applies in Rail Owned/Leased and Shipper Owned/Leased Covered Hopper Cars, with capacity equal to 5000 and equal to or less than
5200 cubic feet, with mechanical designation 'LO'. Mileage payments will not apply.

Covered, 5201 cu ft - 6375 cu ft. Price applies in Rail Owned/Leased and Shipper Owned/Leased Covered Hopper Cars, with capacity equal to 5201 cubic feet and equal to or
less than 6375 cubic feet. Mileage payments will not apply.

Covered, =<5000 cu ft Price applies in Rail Owned/Leased and Shipper Owned/Leased Covered Hopper Cars, with capacity equal to or less than 5000 cubic feet,
with mechanical designation 'LO'. Mileage payments will not apply.
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BNSF 4025
ITEM: 40002CUSTOMER COPY

ORIGIN DESTINATION COMMODITY ROUTE CI Covered, =<5000 cu ft Covered, 5000 - 5200
cu ft

Covered, 5201 cu ft -
6375 cu ft. Covered

PICKENSVILLE, AL HELM, CA 4025-40002
COMMODITIES

AGR-AMORY-
BNSF

I $10,537 PC $10,722 PC $10,300 PC $10,216 PC

STAFFORD, KS PICKENSVILLE, AL 4025-40002
COMMODITIES

BNSF-AMORY-
AGR

I $5,730 PC $5,892 PC $5,840 PC $5,671 PC

HEREFORD, TX + PICKENSVILLE, AL 4025-40002
COMMODITIES

BNSF-AMORY-
AGR

I $6,071 PC $6,291 PC $6,121 PC
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GRAIN PRODUCTS
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BNSF 4025
ITEM: 40002CUSTOMER COPY

UNIT OF MEASURE

PC Per Car

ROUTE

AGR-AMORY-BNSF

BNSF-AMORY-AGR

CHANGE INDICATOR DESCRIPTIONS

A Add

C Change

D Decrease

I Increase

K Cancel

M Multiple

X Expire

DEFINITIONS

CI Change Indicator

MIN WGT Minimum Weight

UOM Unit of Measure

+ Switching Limits
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ITEM: 40002CUSTOMER COPY

NOTES
updated tariff
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